
UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TAXILA

E X A M I N A T I O N S  B R A N C H
No. UET/Exams/2017/
Dated: 09-06-2017

Examination Centre : Mechanical Engineering Department

Time of Commencement : 03:00 pm

DATE SHEET FOR MSc/PhD MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION

(SPRING 2017)

DATE DAY PAPER

03-07-2017 Monday Research Methodologies and Design of

Experiments

04-07-2017 Tuesday Simulation and Modeling

05-07-2017 Wednesday Fracture Mechanics

06-07-2017 Thursday Advanced Statistics and Data Mining

Composite Material

07-07-2017 Friday Convection Heat Transfer

10-07-2017 Monday Experimental Mechanics

11-07-2017 Tuesday Computational Fluid Dynamics

12-07-2017 Wednesday Engineering Simulation, Computation and

Optimization for Power Plants

Thermal Aspects of Phase Transformation

13-07-2017 Thursday Project Management

14-07-2017 Friday Petroleum Refinery and Natural Gas Processing

Note : 1 No change will be made in the date sheet in any case.
2 The absence of a candidate in any paper will be considered as Failure in that paper.
3 Any holiday announced by the University/Civil Administration will not affect the

schedule of examinations.

Controller of Examinations
Copy to: -

1. The Chairman, Mechanical Engineering
vide his letter No.UET/MED/PGS/829 Dated 18-05-2017

2. The Director PGS
3. The Director  ASR&TD
4. The Secretary to the Vice Chancellor.
5. Notice Boards.




